MCCS CHILD & YOUTH PROGRAMS
FEE SCHEDULE
Effective 15 October 2022(SY2022/23)

Our fees are based on established Department of Defense fee ranges for Fee Categories 1 through 14, using weekly rates for
each category. Bi-monthly (1-15 Plan) options are available based on 52 weeks per calendar year

PAYMENTS ARE ACCEPTED on 1st and 15th ONLY. WEEKLY AND MONTHLY PAYMENTS ARE NOT ACCEPTED
* Bi-monthly Rate or 1-15 Plan = (Weekly Rate x 52 weeks) divided by 24 payments
* Standard Hourly Care Rate = $8.00 per hour

Fees are not reduced for absences or short-term emergency closures due to typhoons, utility outages, and air-conditioning

repair.

NOTE: Contractors do not qualify for subsidized child care, regardless of TFI.

RATES FOR FULL-TIME CDC CHILDREN

Income Range 1st Child Each Additional Child
CAT From To Weekly [ Monthly | 1-15Plan | Weekly | Monthly | 1-15 Plan
1 S1 $30,810 S58 $251 $126 $46 $199 $100
2 $30,811 $41,080 S67 $290 $145 $53 $230 $115
3 $41,081 $51,350 $82 $355 $178 S65 $282 $141
4 $51,351 $61,620 $102 S442 $221 $81 $351 $176
5 $61,621 $71,890 $121 $524 $262 $96 $416 $208
6 $71,891 $82,160 $129 $559 $280 $103 S446 $223
7 $82,161 $92,430 $143 $620 $310 $114 $494 $247
8 $92,431 $102,700 $146 $633 $316 $116 S503 $251
9 $102,701 $112,970 $151 $654 $327 $120 $520 $260
10 $112,971 $123,240 $154 S667 S334 $123 $533 S267
11 $123,241 $133,510 $161 $698 $349 $128 $555 $277
12 $133,511 $143,780 $167 S724 $362 $133 $576 $288
13 $143,781 $154,050 $180 $780 $390 $144 $624 $312
14 $154,051 $184 $797 $399 $147 $637 $319
CONTRACTOR $235 Per Child $235 $1,018 $509 $235 $1,018 $509
RATES FOR FULL-TIME SCHOOL AGE CARE (Winter, Spring, & Summer Breaks)
Income Range 1st Child Each Additional Child
CAT From To Weekly [ Monthly | 1-15 Plan | Weekly | Monthly | 1-15 Plan
1 S1 $30,810 $52 $225 $113 S41 $178 $89
2 $30,811 $41,080 S60 $260 $130 $48 $208 $104
3 $41,081 $51,350 S73 $316 $158 S58 $251 $126
4 $51,351 $61,620 $91 $394 $197 $72 $312 $156
5 $61,621 $71,890 $108 S468 $234 $86 S373 $186
6 $71,891 $82,160 $116 $503 $251 $92 $399 $199
7 $82,161 $92,430 $128 $555 S277 $102 S442 $221
8 $92,431 $102,700 $131 $568 $284 $104 $451 $225
9 $102,701 $112,970 $135 $585 $293 $108 S468 $234
10 $112,971 $123,240 $138 $598 $299 $110 $477 $238
11 $123,241 $133,510 $144 $624 $312 $115 S498 $249
12 $133,511 $143,780 $150 $650 $325 $120 $520 $260
13 $143,781 $154,050 $162 $702 $351 $129 $559 $280
14 $154,051 $165 $715 $358 $132 $572 $286
CONTRACTOR $235 Per Child $212 $919 $459 $212 $919 $459

NOTE: Before and After School Age Care fees include care when school is in session. Full-time SAC rates are for periods of time
when school is not in session such as Winter, Spring, and Summer breaks. Full-time SAC rates are available in blocks of 5

consecutive days, Monday through Friday only. SAC fees include light snacks only; no meals.

For more information about our fees, please contact the CYP admin office at 645-4505. Our Program Coordinators are available

to assist you.




Effective 15 October 2022(SY2022/23)

RATES FOR BEFORE SCHOOL CARE ONLY

Income Range 1st Child 2nd Child
CAT From To Weekly | Monthly | 1-15 Plan | Weekly | Monthly | 1-15 Plan
1 S1 $30,810 $22 $95 S48 $17 S74 $37
2 $30,811 $41,080 $24 $105 $52 $19 $82 S$41
3 $41,081 $51,350 $S30 $128 S64 $23 $100 S50
4 $51,351 $61,620 $37 $159 $80 $29 $126 S63
5 $61,621 $71,890 S44 $189 $95 S34 $147 S74
6 $71,891 $82,160 $46 $201 $101 $37 $160 $80
7 $82,161 $92,430 S51 $223 $112 S41 $178 $89
8 $92,431 $102,700 $53 $228 S114 $42 $182 $91
9 $102,701 $112,970 S54 $236 $118 $43 $186 $93
10 $112,971 $123,240 S55 $240 $120 S44 $191 $95
11 $123,241 $133,510 S58 $251 $126 S46 $199 $100
12 $133,511 $143,780 S60 $261 $130 $48 $208 $104
13 $143,781 $154,050 S65 $281 $140 S51 $221 $111
14 $154,051 S66 $287 $144 $52 $225 $113
CONTRACTOR $235 Per Child S85 $367 $183 $85 $367 $183
RATES FOR AFTER SCHOOL CARE ONLY
Income Range 1st Child Each Additional Child
CAT From To Weekly [ Monthly | 1-15Plan | Weekly | Monthly | 1-15 Plan
1 S1 $30,810 $28 $121 S60 $22 $95 $48
2 $30,811 $41,080 $32 $139 $70 $25 $108 S54
3 $41,081 $51,350 $39 $171 $85 $31 $134 S67
4 $51,351 $61,620 S49 $212 $106 $39 $169 $85
5 $61,621 $71,890 $58 $252 $126 $46 $199 $100
6 $71,891 $82,160 $62 $268 $134 $49 $212 $106
7 $82,161 $92,430 $69 $297 $149 $54 $234 $117
8 $92,431 $102,700 $70 $304 $152 S56 $243 $121
9 $102,701 $112,970 $72 $314 $157 S57 $247 $124
10 $112,971 $123,240 S74 $320 $160 $59 $256 $128
11 $123,241 $133,510 S77 $335 $167 S61 $264 $132
12 $133,511 $143,780 $S80 $347 S174 S64 S277 $139
13 $143,781 $154,050 $86 $374 $187 $69 $299 $150
14 $154,051 S88 $383 $191 $70 $303 $152
CONTRACTOR $235 Per Child $113 $489 $244 $113 $489 $244
RATES FOR BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE
Income Range 1st Child Each Additional Child
CAT From To Weekly [ Monthly | 1-15 Plan | Weekly | Monthly | 1-15 Plan
1 S1 $30,810 S50 $216 $108 $39 $169 $85
2 $30,811 $41,080 $56 $244 $122 $45 $195 $98
3 $41,081 $51,350 S69 $298 $149 S55 $238 $119
4 $51,351 $61,620 $86 $371 $186 S68 $295 $147
5 $61,621 $71,890 $102 S441 $221 $81 $351 $176
6 $71,891 $82,160 $108 $470 $235 $86 $373 $186
7 $82,161 $92,430 $120 $521 $260 $96 S416 $208
8 $92,431 $102,700 $123 $531 $266 $98 $425 $212
9 $102,701 $112,970 $127 $550 $275 $101 S438 $219
10 $112,971 $123,240 $129 $561 $280 $103 $446 $223
11 $123,241 $133,510 $135 $586 $293 $108 S468 $234
12 $133,511 $143,780 $140 $608 $304 $112 $485 $243
13 $143,781 $154,050 $151 $655 $328 $120 $520 $260
14 $154,051 $155 $670 $335 $123 $533 $267
CONTRACTOR $235 Per Child $197 $855 $428 $197 $855 S428




